501798910 01/26/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PDD INNOVATIONS LTD	09/27/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUANTEX PATENTS LIMITED	
Street Address:	85 Richford Street	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	W6 7HJ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13265551
Patent Number:	7674100

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)739-9577

 Phone:
 703-739-4900

 Email:
 sfinke@stites.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: D.E. Jackson - Stites & Harbison PLLC

Address Line 1: 1199 North Fairfax Street

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P08580US01/DEJ
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan B. Finke

Total Attachments: 1

source=P08580US00-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 027598 FRAME: 0588

JP \$80.00 13265551



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4628133

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

PDD INNOVATIONS LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

QUANTEX PATENTS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 27th September 2010



RECORDED: 01/26/2012



PATENT

REEL: 027598 FRAME: 0589